Lazy Cash System Proofing for October 2021 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Lazy Cash System. Lazy Cash System website

0P MISSOUT

E:

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 3lst 15:55 Moidore 17.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -12.5
Huntingdon
Single 3lst 15:10 Carlisle [Eclair Mag 9.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -11.5
Each Way 31st 15:05 Lingfield |Nickoboy 17.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -10.5
Single 30th 15:48 Sword Of Fate 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -85
Musselburgh
Single 30th 15:20 Ascot Bennys King 26.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -7.5
Single 30th 13:48 Lawful 7.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -6.5
Newmarket Command
Single 29th 16:50 Masked 6.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 -6.5
Newmarket Identity
Single 29th 14:40 Saint Arvans 11.00 1.00 Win 1 10.00 -10.5
\Wetherby
Single 28th 19:30 Full Intention 10.00 1.00 Win 1 9.00 -20.5
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 28th 15:23 Lingfield |Rosemary And 23.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -29.5
Thyme
Single 28th 14:05 Stratford |Kap Auteuil 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 -27.5
Each Way 28th 13:30 Stratford |Telekinetic 29.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -32.5
Single 28th 12:55 Stratford |Rob The 6.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -30.5
Getaway
Each Way 26th 18:10 Star Shield 23.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -29.5
Newcastle
Single 26th 16:25 Catterick |Dark Shot 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 -27.5
Single 26th 14:40 Catterick |Little Ted 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -33
Single 26th 14:13 Bangor- (Bob's Bar 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -32
On-Dee
Single 26th 18:40 Horse  |Newcastle 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 -31
Racing Spartan Fighter
Single 26th 16:50 Horse  [Chepstow 6.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 -39
Racing Megaudais
Speed
Single 26th 15:15 Horse  |Catterick Obee 5.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -38
Racing Jo
Single 25th 20:00 Hostelry 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -37
Newcastle
Single 25th 17:25 Twisted 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -36
Newcastle Dreams
Single 25th 16:25 Redcar |Gullane One 7.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -35
Each Way 25th 14:05 Redcar |Poet's Dawn 26.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -34
Single 24th 13:50 Horse  |Aintree Dell' 15.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -32
Racing Arca
Single 23rd 16:29 Horse  |Kelso Duke Of 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -31
Racing Navan
Single 23rd 18:30 Horse  |Epidemic 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -30
Racing Epidemic
Single 23rd 17:30 Horse  |Chelmsford 7.50 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -29
Racing Pretty Green
Single 23rd 16:55 Horse  |Doncaster 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -28
Racing Thrave
Single 23rd 14:44 Horse  |Kelso 17.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -27
Racing Jessiemac
Single 23rd 14:09 Horse |Kelso Salvino 6.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -26
Racing
Single 23rd 17:04 Horse  |Kelso Getaman 6.00 1.00 NR NR 0.00 -25
Racing
Single 23rd 15:15 Horse  |Doncaster 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -25
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Racing Bayside Boy
Single 23rd 14:05 Horse  |Doncaster Zip 11.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -24
Racing
Single 22nd 18:30 Paradise Of 17.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -23
Newcastle Love
Single 22nd 16:15 Coole Cody 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -22
Cheltenham
Single 21st 20:00 Gift Horse 7.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -21
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 21st 17:20 Carlisle |Lissen To The 10.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -20
Lady
Single 21st 16:30 Newton |Clondaw 15.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -19
Abbot Rigger
Single 21st 14:13 Newton |Paricolor 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -18
Abbot
Single 20th 20:30 Kempton |Bomb Squad 8.50 1.00 Win 1 7.50 -17
Single 20th 20:30 Kempton [Willingly 5.50 1.00 NR - 0.00 -24.5
Single 20th 15:50 Widaad 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -24.5
Newmarket
Single 20th 14:48 Herecomeshog 17.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -23.5
\Worcester an
Single 20th 14:13 Wigglesworth 8.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -22.5
\Worcester
Single 20th 14:05 Fearless Bay 12.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -21.5
Newmarket
Single 20th 13:23 Fontwell |Albert Van 10.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -20.5
Ornum
Single 19th 15:40 Mystic Dragon 6.00 1.00 Loss 14 -1.00 -19.5
Yarmouth
Single 19th 17:23 Heer's Sadie 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -18.5
Yarmouth
Single 19th 16:50 Spanish Mane 11.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -17.5
Yarmouth
Single 19th 16:15 Flower Of 10.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -16.5
Yarmouth Thunder
Single 19th 15:05 Bonita B 8.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -15.5
Yarmouth
Single 18th 19:30 Benefit Street 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -14.5
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 18th 17:00 Artisan Bleu 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -13.5
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 18th 16:30 Bath Kenstone 6.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -12.5
Single 18th 15:30 Where's Jeff 9.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -11.5
Pontefract
Single 18th 14:45 Bath Rains Of 21.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -10.5
Castamere
Single 18th 13:45 Fiftyshadesare 9.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -9.5
Pontefract sdev
Single 18th 13:00 Bath Gherkin 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -8.5
Single 17th 15:50 Kempton |Ebony Gale 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -7.5
Single 16th 18:30 Crazy Luck 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -6.5
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 16th 17:00 Defilade 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -5.5
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 16th 16:50 Catterick |Bollin Neil 4.33 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -4.5
Single 16th 16:30 Ascot Aldaary 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 -3.5
Single 16th 14:30 Catterick |Broken Spear 11.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -10.5
Single 16th 14:20 Stratford |Serjeant 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -9.5
Painter
Single 16th 14:15 Ffos Las |Master Of Spin 9.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -8.5
Single 16th 14:00 Ascot Creative Force 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 -7.5
Single 16th 13:55 Catterick |Sovereign 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -13.5

Moon




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 15th 20:00 Musahaba 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -12.5
Newcastle

Single 15th 17:00 Starfighter 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -11.5
Newcastle

Single 15th 16:15 Uttoxeter|Orchard Grove 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 -10.5

Single 15th 16:05 Haydock |Ffion 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -15.5

Single 15th 14:20 Haydock |Cold Stare 8.50 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -14.5

Single 15th 13:15 Haydock |Just A Claim 10.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -13.5

Single 14th 20:30 Kodimoor 11.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -13.5
Chelmsford
City

Single 14th 14:10 Brighton |Cappananty 23.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -12.5

Con

Single 14th 20:00 Jumaira Bay 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -11.5
Chelmsford
City

Single 14th 16:30 Brighton |Dawn View 8.50 1.00 Loss 14 -1.00 -10.5

Single 13th 14:05 Typical Woman 12.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -9.5
Nottingham

Single 13th 17:55 Bath Plansina 12.00 1.00 Win 1 11.00 -9.5

Single 13th 17:30 Kempton|Claim The 5.50 1.00 NR - 0.00 -20.5

Stars

Single 13th 14:30 Bath Ruby Cottage 6.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -20.5

Single 13th 13:55 Bath Therehegoes 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -19.5

Each Way 12th 18:30 Act Of Passion 101.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -18.5
Newcastle

Single 12th 17:00 Tomorrow's 10.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -16.5
Newcastle Angel

Single 12th 19:30 Old News 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -15.5
Newcastle

Single 12th 17:30 Greengage 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -14.5
Newcastle

Single 12th 16:50 Shanroe Tic 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -13.5
Huntingdon Tec

Single 12th 15:50 Leicester|Able Kane 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 -12.5

Single 12th 15:40 Glimpse Of 7.50 1.00 Loss ] -1.00 -17.5
Huntingdon Gold

Single 12th 14:13 Hereford |Hidden Depths 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 -16.5

Single 11th 20:00 Kempton |Alezan 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -22

Single 11th 16:45 Gorgeous 8.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -21
Musselburgh  |Gobolina

Single 11th 16:35 Daheer 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -20
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 11th 16:25 Priscilla’'s Wish 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -19
Yarmouth

Single 11th 15:35 Sound Of lona 11.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -18
Musselburgh

Single 11th 15:15 Fashion Free 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -17
Yarmouth

Single 11th 14:05 Trinity Girl 23.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -16
Yarmouth

Single 11th 13:40 Jam Tart 41.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -15
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 10th 14:02 Newton |Crossley 11.00 1.00 Loss F -1.00 -14
Abbot Tender

Single 9th 19:00 Nigel Nott 7.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -13
Chelmsford
City

Single 9th 16:30 Hexham |Dear Alix 7.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -12

Single 9th 16:45 Bedouin's 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -11
Newmarket Story

Single 9th 16:10 Chocoya 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -10
Newmarket

Each Way 9th 15:35 Themaxwecan 67.00 2.00 Loss 30 -2.00 -9
Newmarket

Single 9th 14:45 Hexham |Dolly Dancer 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -7




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 8th 20:00 Qaaraat 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -6
Newcastle
Single 8th 15:50 York Ravenscraig 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -5
Castle
Single 7th 19:30 Kodimoor 23.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -4
Chelmsford
City
Single 7th 19:00 Liger King 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -3
Chelmsford
City
Single 7th 15:40 Exeter |Mi Laddo 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -2
Single 7th 13:30 Ayr Royal Regent 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -1
Single 6th 18:30 Kempton [Sanaadh 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 0
Single 6th 17:50 Jackamundo 6.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 1
Nottingham
Single 6th 17:20 Le Bayou 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 2
Nottingham
Single 6th 13:30 Ludlow |Une De La 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 3
Seniere
Single 5th 13:00 Brighton |Pretty Green 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -2
Single 5th 20:30 Kempton |Buckingham 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -1
Single 5th 19:30 Kempton |Astaroth 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 0
Single 5th 17:05 Leicester|Stallone 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -8
Single 5th 16:58 Kempton |Starter For Ten 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -7
Single 5th 14:47 Leicester|Croeso 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -6
Cymraeg
Single 4th 18:00 De Vegas Kid 17.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -5
Wolverhampto
n
Single 4th 16:00 Lingfield |Top Boy 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -4
Single 4th 15:52 Stratford |Mawlood 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -3
Single 4th 15:44 Motawaazy 6.50 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 -2
Pontefract
Single 3rd 13:55 Kelso Beeno 6.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -1
Single 2nd 16:48 Chester |Nakeeta 8.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 0
Single 2nd 13:50 Redcar |Simply 11.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 1
Gorgeous
Single 2nd 20:00 Tyche 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 2
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 2nd 18:10 Fontwell |Pixie Loc 11.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 3
Single 2nd 17:15 Redcar |Carey Street 8.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 4
Single 2nd 16:45 Redcar |Delgrey Boy 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 5
Single 2nd 16:40 Widaad 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -2
Newmarket
Single 2nd 15:50 Ascot Star Of Orion 13.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -1
Single 2nd 15:00 Redcar |Cornerstone 9.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 0
Lad
Single 2nd 13:45 Achelois 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 0
Newmarket
Single 1st 17:25 Late Arrival 9.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 1
Newcastle
Single 1st 16:50 Ascot Cliffs Of Capri 21.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 2
Single 1st 16:15 Ascot Indianapolis 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 3
Single 1st 16:05 Hexham |Graystown 5.50 1.00 Loss F -1.00 4
Single 1st 13:55 Ascot Dark Shift 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 5

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance



breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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